

Item no.: 389972 OLCUPC1 - Pigtail parc cable 1m SM LSFH Inside LCUPC

from **10,42 EUR** Item no.: 389972

shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: Televes



Product Description

Optical pigtail patch cable LC/UPC, singlemode (SM), LSFH inner cableSingle-mode (SM) fibre optic pigtail patch cable. One end is pre-assembled with an LC/UPC connector, the other end is without a connector. This allows the pigtail to be easily connected to a fibre optic cable. The 900?m sleeve is of the LSFH type and is recommended for indoor use. The cable is fitted with a short sleeve at one end, which facilitates installation in flush-mounted junction boxes and prevents attenuation increases due to unwanted bending. In addition, the short sleeve makes it easier to insert the patch cable into the empty conduits, reduces the space required for the connection and the bending radius is smaller. Item no. OLCUPC1Product data- Ref. no.: 230609- EAN13: 8424450279441

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

